
Carnation - Fall City - Snoqualmie Falls - North Bend 
40 Miles 

 

 Mile Instruction For 
 1 0.0  Depart McDonald Memorial Park on NE 40th Street. 0.4 mi 
  0.4 R Tolt Avenue (SR-203). 0.5 mi 
  0.9 R NE Tolt Hill Road (cross river). 0.7 mi 
 2 1.6 L W Snoqualmie River Road NE. 4.1 mi 
 3 5.7 L SE 24th Street. 0.3 mi 
  6.0 R 316th Avenue SE (becomes 28th/321st/31st/324th). 1.5 mi 
 4 7.5 L Redmond-Fall City Road (SR-202) - Fall City. 1.2 mi 
 5 8.7 BR Cross river to Fall City-Snoqualmie Road (SR-202). 0.8 mi 
 6 9.5 R SE Fish Hatchery Road. 1.8 mi 
 7 11.3 L 372nd Avenue SE. 0.3 mi 
  11.6 R SE Fall City-Snoqualmie Road (SR-202) - single file - uphill. 1.7 mi 
 8 13.3  Snoqualmie Falls - Rest Stop. 
 8 13.3  Exit falls right and continue on Fall City-Snoqualmie Road (SR-202). 0.2 mi 
  13.5 L Millpond Road. 1.5 mi 
 9 15.0 R Cross river on Meadowbrook Avenue. 0.2 mi 
  15.2 L SE Park Street. 0.7 mi 
  15.9 BR Continue on Boalch Avenue. 1.2 mi 
 10 17.1 L Bendigo Blvd N (SR-202) - single file. 0.5 mi 
  17.6 R Sydney Avenue N (after bridge). 0.3 mi 
  17.9 L North Bend Way. 0.3 mi 
 11 18.2  North Bend - Rest Stop. 
 11 18.2 L Continue ride on Ballarat Avenue out of town. 0.7 mi 
  18.9  Becomes SE 108th Street (NE 12th Street). 0.5 mi 
 12 19.4 L 428th Avenue SE. 1.4 mi 

At turn to Reinig Rd can go straight on 428th to Ernie's Grove and back for scenic extra 4 miles. 
 13 20.8 L SE Reinig Road. 1.8 mi 
  22.6 R 396th Drive SE. 1.2 mi 
  23.8 R SE 60th Street. 0.5 mi 
 14 24.3 L 404th Avenue SE (becomes 53rd Street). 1.0 mi 
  25.3 R SE 53rd Way. 0.2 mi 
 15 25.5 BL At "Y", stay left to Tokul Road SE. 1.5 mi 
  27.0  Snoqualmie Falls - Rest Stop. 
  27.0 BR SE Fall City-Snoqualmie Road (SR-202) downhill - single file. 4.0 mi 
 16 31.0  Cross bridge, continue on Redmond-Fall City through Fall City (SR-202). 1.2 mi 
 17 32.2 R 324th Avenue SE (becomes 31st/321st/28th/316th). 1.5 mi 
  33.7 L Continue on SE 24th Street. 0.3 mi 
 18 34.0 R W Snoqualmie River Road SE. 4.1 mi 
 19 38.1 R Cross river on NE Tolt Hill Road. 0.7 mi 
  38.8 L Fall City-Carnation Road NE (SR-203). 0.5 mi 
  39.3 L NE 40th Street. 0.4 mi 
 20 39.7  Return to McDonald Memorial Park.   
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